  v19.3-2010
                                                Meatest, spol. s r.o.                 meatest@meatest.cz     fax: +420 543 250 890
Zelezna 3, CZ – 619 00 Brno    www.meatest.com        tel: +420 543 250 886
M-530 HF Resistance Calibration Set
• Resistance range 10 Ω  to 1000 Ω
• Very low frequency dependency
• Applicable frequency range to 100
MHz

frequency
for  0.1%
deviation
Maximal
frequency
for 1%
deviation
Time
constant
Temperature
coefficient
Maximal
test
current
  % MHz MHz s ppm/C mA
M530-10R 10 1 2 200 < 2.10-10 |< 1 40
M530-50R 50 1 10 > 500 < 2.10-10 < 1 20
M530-100R 100 1 2 200 < 5.10-11 < 1 12
M530-500R 500 1 0.5 50 < 2.10-10 < 25 6
M530-1000R 1000 1 0.1 10 < 2.10-10 < 25 4
OPEN - - 2 200 - - -
SHORT 0 - 2 200 - - 100
Self-inductance:    < 0.08 μH
Connection:    4 x BNC male connector